
 

Figure A: One School Families 
(children in either Elementary or 
High School) 

    

ISNA Elementary School  

Kindergarten 

Number of 
Children in 

Kindergarten 
Total 

1 $6,350.00 

2 $12,700.00 

Grades 1-8 

Number of 
Children in 
Grades 1-8 

Total 

1 $6,200.00 

2 $11,815.00 

3 $17,137.50 

4 $22,167.50 

5 $27,197.50 

ISNA High School 

Grades 9-12 

Number of 
Children in 
Grades 9-12 

Total 

1 $7,900.00 

2 $15,400.00 

3 $22,400.00 

 

      
      
      

 
Figure B: Combined School Families (children in both Elementary and High School Grades 1-12) 

Scenario 1 
Number of 
Children in: 

Scenario 1 
Total 

Scenario 2 
Number of 
Children in: 

Scenario 2 
Total 

Scenario 3 
Number of 
Children in: 

Scenario 3 
Total 

High Elem High Elem High Elem 

1 1 $13,515.00 2 1 $20,722.50 3 1 $27,430.00 

1 2 $18,837.50 2 2 $25,752.50 3 2 $32,460.00 

1 3 $23,867.50 2 3 $30,782.50 3 3 $37,490.00 

1 4 $28,897.50 2 4 $35,812.50 3 4 $42,520.00 

1 5 $33,927.50 2 5 $40,842.50 3 5 $47,550.00 

Tuition Fees Schedule 

 The following figures represent the Tuition Fees Schedule for 2018-2019 

only.  Tuition Fees are subject to annual increases 

 All figures are in Canadian Dollars ($) 

 Additional Sibling Rates are built into the fees for Grades 1-12 as per 
Figure A and B 

 Kindergarten is for Junior Kindergarten and Senior Kindergarten. There 
are no Additional Sibling Rates for Kindergarten students. 

 Figure A is for families with children in only one school (either ISNA 
Elementary or ISNA High) (see left side of page) 

 Figure B is for families with children in both schools (children are in both 
ISNA Elementary and ISNA High Schools) (see below) 

 

Payment Plans 
The following figures are in annual amounts. Parents/Guardians have the 
following payment options: 

 Full amount one time 

 10 month payment plan 

 12 month payment plan 
 

Included in 2018-2019 Tuition Fee: 

 Printed Materials (Workbooks, Consumables) 

 Textbook Usage 

 General Standardized Assessments 

 Co-curricular Field Trips 

 Co-curricular Workshops  and Activities 

 Student Agenda/Planner 

 Yearbook 

 Student ID Cards (Gr. 6-12) 

 THINKTech Initiative Program including use of Chromebooks 

 Gym Shirt (ISNA Elementary) 
 

Not Included in 2018-2019 Tuition Fee 

 Registration Fees ($100/student) 

 School Uniform, Gym Uniform (ISNA High) and Team Sports 

 Competitions and tournaments costs 

 EQAO Test for Grades 3, 6 and 9 ($55) 

 Graduation Expenses (i.e. Trip, Dinner, Gown Rental, other – Gr. 12 $80) 

 Any extra-curricular and/or optional program 

 School Bus Transportation  

ISNA Schools Tuition Fees Schedule 2018-2019 
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